
 

CLOUD SOLUTIONS 
 

NON-MANDATORY FOR STATE AGENCIES 
AVAILABLE TO POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS 

 

The NASPO ValuePoint (formerly WSCA-NASPO) cooperative purchasing organization has established contracts 
for cloud solutions, including Software as a Service (SaaS), Platform as a Service (PaaS), and Infrastructure as a 
Service (IaaS). These contracts are available to all state agencies and political subdivisions. In order to have access 
to the contracts, the state must sign a Participating Addendum (PA). 

 

Contractor NASPO Contract 
Number 

State Contract Number PA Signed 

Carahsoft AR2472 N-2018-CLOUD-0002 Yes 
CenturyLink AR2474 N-2018-CLOUD-0003 Yes 
Cherry Road Technologies AR2476      N-2020-CLOUD-0004 Yes 
Cisco AR2477 N-2018-CLOUD-0001 Yes 
DLT Solutions AR2480 N-2020-CLOUD-0003 Yes 
Ensono AR3099 N-2022-CLOUD-0002 Yes 
Hewlett Packard AR3104 N-2020-CLOUD-0002 Yes 
IBM Corporation AR3107 N-2020-CLOUD-0007 Yes 
Insight Public Sector, Inc. AR2485 N-2021-CLOUD-0001 Yes 
Kyndryl AR3701 N-2021-CLOUD-0008 Yes 
Oracle AR2487 N-2018-CLOUD-0005 Yes 
SHI International Corp. AR2488 N-2020-CLOUD-0001 Yes 

Visionary Integration 
Professionals, LLC. 

AR3116 NVP-2022-CLOUD-001 Yes 

VMWare, Inc. AR2493 NVP-2021-CLOUD-0002 Yes 

WellSky Corporation AR3110 NVP-2021-CLOUD-0003 Yes 

 
Contract Term: September 2, 2016 through September 15, 2026. 

Vendor Contact Information: 

Carahsoft CenturyLink dba Lumen Cherry Road Technologies 
Cameron Saunders Jamie Singer Tom Heldt 
(703) 673-3635 (602) 757-7546 (317) 220-6625  
naspo@carahsoft.com jamie.singer@lumen.com      THeldt@cherryroad.com  

 
Cisco           DLT Solutions       Ensono 
Gigi Feril           Adam Pritchard       Dean Johnson 
(408) 424-0712           (703) 773-8988       (404)314-1633 
nvp-help@cisco.com Adam.pritchard@dlt.com      dean.johnson@ensono.com  
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Hewlett Packard IBM Corporation Insight Public Sector 
Nancy Schwarz Karen Schneider Molly Randol 
(480) 636-0267 (720) 397-5563 (480)902-1086 
nancy.schwarz@hpe.com kasch@us.ibm.com      molly.randol@insight.com  

 
Kyndryl Oracle SHI International Corp. 
Katia Saintfort-Russ Elizabeth Hwang Pete Peliotis / Katelyn Dilley 
(863) 581-0468 (703) 364-0282 (732) 584-8253 
Katia.saintfort-russ@kyndryl.com elizabeth.hwang@oracle.com PS_Contracts@shi.com 

 
Visionary Integration 
Professionals, LLC.  

VMWare, Inc. WellSky Corporation 

Stephen A. Carpenter Melani Powel Vince Vecchiarelli 
(916) 985-9625 (470) 247-0933 (913) 307-1162 
scarpenter@trustvip.com NASPO-VP@vmware.com  vince.vecchiarelli@wellsky.com  

 
 
 
 
To view pricing and the awarded categories for each vendor (SaaS, PaaS, IaaS), along with the original solicitation 
and contract terms and conditions, visit the NASPO ValuePoint website: 

 
https://www.naspovaluepoint.org/portfolio/cloud-solutions-2016-2026/#contracts 

 

If you have other questions concerning these contracts, please contact: 
 

Jennifer Krick  
Contracting Officer  
Office of Procurement and Property Management 
(907)465-5680 
jennifer.krick@alaska.gov 
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